Copyright www.qlt.it  •  qlt@qlt.it98
LED Modules LUX Linear Module  LED 5630
 Led di potenza a basso profilo
• Led 5630 ad alto rendimento luminoso
• Fornito senza cavi. Combinazioni pre-cablate a richiesta.
• Disponibile nelle temperature 2700K, 3000K , 4000K e 5000K.
• Predisposizione per fissaggio a vite su dissipatore esterno.
 High Brightness low profile LED strip lines
• High efficiency Led 5630
• Supplied without cables. Other versions with cables on request.
• Available in 2700K, 3000K , 4000K and 5000K colour temperatu-
res.
• Screw holes suitable for coupling with additional heat sink.
 High Brightness LED
• Led 5630  - Hoch Lichtleistung
• Ohne Kabel geliefert. Verkabelte Lösungen möglich auf Anfrage.
• Farbetemperaturen verfügbar: 2700K, 3000K , 4000K und 5000K
• Platz für Schrauben, die für Einsatz auf einem zusätzlichem
Kühlkörper geeignet sind.
 Led de puissance de taille réduite
• Led 5630 à haute rendu lumineux.
• Livrée sans câbles. Sur demande, combinaisons pré-câblées.
• Disponible en 2700K, 3000K, 4000K et 5000K.
• Les trous pour les vis permettent le montage sur n’importe quel
radiateur externe.
 LED de potencia bajo perfil
• Led 5630 con un mejor rendimiento lumínico
• Suministrado sin cables. Otras versiones con cables bajo pedido.
• Disponible en 2700K 3000K, 4000K y 5000K.
• Agujeros de tornillo adecuado para el acoplamiento con
 disipador de calor adicional.
ta  -20°÷ +40°CM M F
 Part K Lumen
Beam
 Lux I V W  Dimensions EEC**
 number  Typ.  at 1 m (typ.) (typ.) (typ.) A x B x H
 A40LUX235027 2700K 297  120° 80  350 mA  6,4V 2,3W  50 x 7 x 2,7 E
 A40LUX23500W 3000K 297 120° 88 350 mA 6,4V 2,3W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
 A40LUX23500N 4000K 305 120° 97 350 mA 6,4V 2,3W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
 A40LUX23500B 5000K 320 120° 160 350 mA 6,4V 2,3W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
 A40LUX470027  2700K 595  120° 160 700 mA  6,4V 4,5W  50 x 7 x 2,7 E
 A40LUX47000W 3000K 595 120° 176 700 mA 6,4V 4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
 A40LUX47000N 4000K 605 120° 198 700 mA 6,4V 4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
 A40LUX47000B 5000K 640 120° 220 700 mA 6,4V 4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
 A40LUX435027 2700K  595  120° 160 350 mA  12,8V   4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
 A40LUX43500W 3000K 595 120° 176 350 mA 12,8V 4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
 A40LUX43500N 4000K 605 120° 198 350 mA 12,8V 4,5W 50 x 7 x 2,7 E
 A40LUX43500B 5000K 640 120° 220 350 mA 12,8V 4,5W    50 x 7 x 2,7 E
** The EEC specification refers in each case to the instalLED light source(s)
CRI>80 IIIIP 00
8  mm
V
I
CC2,3/4,5
Watt